

Join us for Johnson Hall Opera House's 7th Annual Festival of Trees A magical way to start your 2024 Holiday Season

Location:

Johnson Hall Opera House, 280 Water Street, Gardiner, Maine

The Festival of Trees will be held on:

- Thursday, **December 5** 4:00 8:00 pm
- Friday, December 6 12:00 8:00 pm
- Saturday, December 7 10:00 am 8:00 pm
- Sunday, December 8 10:00 am 4:00 pm

The 7th Annual Festival of Trees will continue a holiday tradition that guarantees to entertain you, meet your shopping needs, touch your heart, and offer a way to give back to Johnson Hall Opera House!

When you become a sponsor, you are supporting Johnson Hall Opera House and our mission to promote, create, and inspire artistic excellence through the presentation of world-class entertainment and professional performing arts education, and to drive cultural and economic growth for our community.

For more information, please contact JHOH Development Director, Maureen Reed Maureen@johnsonhall.org





Sponsorship Form

Our largest fundraiser of the year, thousands of spectators come each year to enjoy our sponsor's trees and holiday music.

Event Sponsor: \$5,000

- Your logo on all marketing materials
- Your logo on our website, linking to your website
- 1/2 page color ad in our 2025 Season Program Booklet & ad in our pre-show slideshow

Gold Sponsor: \$2,000

- Your logo on all marketing materials
- Your logo on our website, linking to your website
- 1/3 page color ad in our 2025 Season Program Booklet & ad in our pre-show slideshow

Silver Sponsor: \$1,000

- Your logo on all marketing materials
- Your logo on our website, linking to your website
- Logo in our 2025 Season Program Booklet

Bronze Sponsor: \$500

- Your logo on all marketing materials
- Your logo on our website, linking to your website



To register online as a sponsor of the Festival of Trees, please scan the QR code with your phone, this brings you to our sign-up sheet.

Thank you for supporting us!!

For more information, please contact JHOH Development Director, Maureen Reed Maureen@johnsonhall.org



Business/Organization Name:

Contact Phone Number:

Contact Email:

Business/Organization Mailing Address:

Mailing Address

City, State

Zip Code

Sponsorship Level:



Event Sponsor: \$5,000

Silver Sponsor: \$1,000

Bronze Sponsor: \$500

Gold Sponsor: \$2,000



To register online as a sponsor of the Festival of Trees, please scan the QR code with your phone, this brings you to our sign-up sheet.

Thank you for supporting us!!

For more information, please contact JHOH Development Director, Maureen Reed Maureen@johnsonhall.org